
33.00

39.00

42.00

59.00

59.00

59.00

82.00

82.00

82.00

119.00

119.00

119.00

GBP GBP GBP

ISE Foundation 72.00 27.00 84.00

ISE Level I 79.00 30.00 90.00

ISE Level II 131.00 44.00 156.00

ISE Level III 146.00 48.00 172.00

Notes

Fees for International ESOL exams- DIGITAL

Turkey (1 September 2023 to 31 August 2024)

Graded Examinations in Spoken English (GESE) GBP

Grade 12

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11

Integrated Skills in English (ISE)

Speaking & 

Listening

Reading & 

Writing
Joint Fee

Charity no. 1014792  Company no. 02683033

Minimum fees and surcharges for late entries apply - please contact Trinity for more information and 

terms & conditions of entry.

Trinity College London examinations are available in Music, Dance, Drama, Speech and Communication 

Skills - please contact us for details of these qualifications.

Trinity teacher training qualifications are available in the UK and worldwide - please contact Trinity or 

see our website for more information.

info@trinitycollege.com  trinitycollege.com


