

Fees for International ESOL exams- DIGITAL

Turkey (1 September 2023 to 31 August 2024)

Graded Examinations in Spoken English (GESE)	GBP
Grade 1	33.00
Grade 2	39.00
Grade 3	42.00
Grade 4	59.00
Grade 5	59.00
Grade 6	59.00
Grade 7	82.00
Grade 8	82.00
Grade 9	82.00
Grade 10	119.00
Grade 11	119.00
Grade 12	119.00

Integrated Skills in English (ISE)	Speaking & Listening	Reading & Writing	Joint Fee
	GBP	GBP	GBP
ISE Foundation	72.00	27.00	84.00
ISE Level I	79.00	30.00	90.00
ISE Level II	131.00	44.00	156.00
ISE Level III	146.00	48.00	172.00

Notes

- Minimum fees and surcharges for late entries apply please contact Trinity for more information and terms & conditions of entry.
- Trinity College London examinations are available in Music, Dance, Drama, Speech and Communication Skills please contact us for details of these qualifications.
- Trinity teacher training qualifications are available in the UK and worldwide please contact Trinity or see our website for more information.